
ATTACHMENT A 

PROPOSED PROCEDURAL SCHEDULE



CAL WATER’S PROPOSED PROCEDURAL SCHEDULE

Event 2024 GRC 

Proposed Application Thursday, May 02, 2024 

Deficiency Letter Mailed Monday, June 03, 2024 

Appeal to Executive Director Thursday, June 06, 2024 

Executive Director Acts Tuesday, June 11, 2024 

Application Filed/Testimony Served Monday, July 08, 2024 

Prehearing Conference Thursday, July 18, 2024 

Update of Applicant’s Showing Friday, October 18, 2024 

Public Participation Hearings September to November 2024 

Cal PA Testimony Tuesday, January 21, 2025 

Other Parties Serve Testimony Tuesday, February 04, 2025 

Rebuttal Testimony Monday, March 24, 2025 

ADR or Settlement Process Friday, March 28, 2025 

Evidentiary Hearings (if required) Friday, April 18, 2025 

Opening Briefs Filed and Served Friday, June 06, 2025 

Motion for Interim Rates Friday, June 06, 2025 

Mandatory Status Conference Friday, June 06, 2025 

Reply Briefs Filed and Served (with Comparison Exhibit) Monday, June 16, 2025 

Water Division Technical Conference Monday, July 07, 2025 

Proposed Decision Mailed Monday, October 6, 2025 

Parties submit proposed tables and tariffs Thursday, October 16, 2025 

Comments on Proposed Decision Friday, October 24, 2025 

Reply Comments Friday, October 31, 2025 

Commission Meeting Friday, November 9, 2025 


